APT CPD Wednesday 13th June 2012
Welcome to the 11th year of the APT CPD events.
The venue this year is different – we’re in the School of Psychology, School Board room, room 02.527. We’re broadly in the same room as we usually are but on the second floor. Enter the David Kier building from the Malone road side; walk up the first two flights of stairs; turn left through the double doors and walk to the end of the corridor, through one more set of doors. We are the next room on the right, room 02.527. You can ask at the General office on the ground floor or call me on the day on 07889374005 if you get lost! Below is the outline for the programme for the day:
9.30-10am 	tea and coffees
10-10.30am	Mary McGurk: Creating personalized lessons using ‘Dynamic learning’
10.30-11am	Gerry Brannigan – Resources in psychology
11-11.30am	Stephen Smyth – Utilising online presentation software in your teaching and to 	
promote student learning
11-11.30am	Coffee/tea break
11-11.45am	John Dennison – The exam winning formula, insights into exam marking: a unit ! 
				AQA marking exercise
11.45-12.15pm	Ian Thompson – AQA unit 3 – enhancing students understanding of the synoptic 
				element
12.15-12.45pm Lunch
12.45-1.15pm	Carol McGuinness – An update on ideas to promote critical thinking
1.15-1.45pm Lisa Duke – Teaching ideas you might consider
1.45-2.30pm Chris Gibbons – Teaching research methods while getting students to solve a murder!
Teachers and speakers
Mary MGurk, Hodder Education Mary.McGurk@hoddereducation.co.uk
Gerry Brannigan, St Patrick’s Academy, gbrannigan104@stpatricksacademy.dungannon.ni.sch.uk  gerryb2000@hotmail.com
John Dennison, Drumragh College, jdennison655@drumraghcollege.omagh.ni.sch.uk
Stephen Smyth, Grosvenor Grammar, mrsmyth00@yahoo.co.uk
Ian Thompson, Larne Grammar, ithompson756@larnegrammar.larne.ni.sch.uk
Lisa Duke, Banbridge Academy, lduke420@banbridgeacademy.banbridge.ni.sch.uk
Carol McGuinness, QUB, c.mcguinness@qub.ac.uk
Chris Gibbons, QUB, c.gibbons@qub.ac.uk
Maeve Kennedy, St Dominic’s High School, mkennedy763@stdominics.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Bernadette Carmichael, QUB, bcarmichael01@qub.ac.uk
Ciara Ruddy, QUB, cruddy05@qub.ac.uk
Kim Moore, SERC kmoore@serc.ac.uk
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